
312

Martens Floor Shade
 AZ 1560	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	  (white)

Martens Floor Shade 
 AZ 1561	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	  (black)

 Martens Table
➊ AZ  1527 (white)	
➋ AZ  1559 (black)

 E27 1x Max 60W  
 metal/ fabric

 Martens Floor
lamp body + shade

 E27 1x Max 60W  
 metal/ fabric

16
0 

   

50

23
    

18
   

 

40    

32    
22  

16

M
ar

ten
s

➊ WHITE

➋ BLACK

Martens Floor
LAMP BODY

AZ  1528

 LAMP BODY + SHADES 

�	 AZ1528	 +	 AZ1561	or 
	 	 +	 AZ1560	
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